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09.11.2019 Результаты

Место Год рождения Время

1. ОЛЕЙНИК Максим 08 RUS FITRON, Ростов-на-Дону 2:15.27 60,00
25m: 15.19 15.19 75m: 50.31 17.48 125m: 1:24.97 16.59 175m: 1:59.66 16.94
50m: 32.83 17.64 100m: 1:08.38 18.07 150m: 1:42.72 17.75 200m: 2:15.27 15.61

2. КРАВЦОВ Дмитрий 08 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:15.73 52,00
25m: 14.59 14.59 75m: 48.16 17.21 125m: 1:23.55 17.87 175m: 1:59.54 18.02
50m: 30.95 16.36 100m: 1:05.68 17.52 150m: 1:41.52 17.97 200m: 2:15.73 16.19

3. ВЛАСОВ Данила 08 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:15.75 45,00
25m: 15.06 15.06 75m: 48.76 16.95 125m: 1:24.05 17.62 175m: 1:59.49 17.73
50m: 31.81 16.75 100m: 1:06.43 17.67 150m: 1:41.76 17.71 200m: 2:15.75 16.26

4. ЛИТВИНОВ Алексей 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:19.65 41,00
25m: 15.28 15.28 75m: 50.75 18.27 125m: 1:26.99 17.96 175m: 2:03.44 17.93
50m: 32.48 17.20 100m: 1:09.03 18.28 150m: 1:45.51 18.52 200m: 2:19.65 16.21

5. ЛЕНИН Максим 08 RUS FITRON, Ростов-на-Дону 2:21.62 37,00
25m: 15.36 15.36 75m: 50.76 17.86 125m: 1:27.39 18.52 175m: 2:04.68 18.61
50m: 32.90 17.54 100m: 1:08.87 18.11 150m: 1:46.07 18.68 200m: 2:21.62 16.94

6. БАХРОВ Алексей 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:22.01 33,00
25m: 15.35 15.35 75m: 51.62 18.76 125m: 1:28.48 18.15 175m: 2:05.27 18.37
50m: 32.86 17.51 100m: 1:10.33 18.71 150m: 1:46.90 18.42 200m: 2:22.01 16.74

7. КОВАЛЕВ Виктор 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:22.21 30,00
25m: 15.05 15.05 75m: 50.09 17.76 125m: 1:27.40 18.90 175m: 2:05.37 18.74
50m: 32.33 17.28 100m: 1:08.50 18.41 150m: 1:46.63 19.23 200m: 2:22.21 16.84

8. НЕЛЮБИН Родион 08 RUS Быстрица , Киров 2:22.47 27,00
25m: 15.67 15.67 75m: 50.71 17.54 125m: 1:27.08 18.18 175m: 2:04.58 18.58
50m: 33.17 17.50 100m: 1:08.90 18.19 150m: 1:46.00 18.92 200m: 2:22.47 17.89

КРОТОВ Александр 08 RUS СШОР 3 Калининский р, Санкт-Петербург2:22.47 27,00
25m: 15.13 15.13 75m: 50.68 18.46 125m: 1:28.03 18.98 175m: 2:05.01 18.25
50m: 32.22 17.09 100m: 1:09.05 18.37 150m: 1:46.76 18.73 200m: 2:22.47 17.46

10. БОРИСОВ Ростислав 08 RUS МАНЕЖ, Санкт-Петербург 2:22.51 22,00
25m: 15.47 15.47 75m: 50.91 18.17 125m: 1:29.05 19.28 175m: 2:05.84 17.70
50m: 32.74 17.27 100m: 1:09.77 18.86 150m: 1:48.14 19.09 200m: 2:22.51 16.67

11. МИЛОВАНОВ Марк 08 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 2:23.57 20,00
25m: 15.42 15.42 75m: 50.68 18.01 125m: 1:27.82 18.36 175m: 2:05.90 18.76
50m: 32.67 17.25 100m: 1:09.46 18.78 150m: 1:47.14 19.32 200m: 2:23.57 17.67

12. СЕРГЕЕВ Иван 08 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:24.87 18,00
25m: 15.79 15.79 75m: 52.53 18.28 125m: 1:29.01 17.87 175m: 2:06.58 18.81
50m: 34.25 18.46 100m: 1:11.14 18.61 150m: 1:47.77 18.76 200m: 2:24.87 18.29

13. ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод 08 RUS ШП Чемпион, Тула 2:24.98 16,00
25m: 14.64 14.64 75m: 49.85 18.04 125m: 1:27.67 19.17 175m: 2:06.82 19.22
50m: 31.81 17.17 100m: 1:08.50 18.65 150m: 1:47.60 19.93 200m: 2:24.98 18.16

14. КОПЫСЕВИЧ Тимофей 09 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:26.25 14,00 RC
25m: 16.14 16.14 75m: 52.16 18.36 125m: 1:31.09 19.55 175m: 2:08.91 18.81
50m: 33.80 17.66 100m: 1:11.54 19.38 150m: 1:50.10 19.01 200m: 2:26.25 17.34

15. КОРЕНЬКОВ Тимур 08 BLR Сдюшор 8 г Витебск, Витебск 2:26.59 12,00
25m: 15.11 15.11 75m: 50.65 18.51 125m: 1:29.70 19.93 175m: 2:08.72 19.54
50m: 32.14 17.03 100m: 1:09.77 19.12 150m: 1:49.18 19.48 200m: 2:26.59 17.87

16. ВАСИЛЯУСКАС Никита 08 RUS ГБУ «СШ «Косино», Москва 2:27.61 10,00
25m: 16.72 16.72 75m: 54.65 19.06 125m: 1:32.11 18.83 175m: 2:10.13 18.60
50m: 35.59 18.87 100m: 1:13.28 18.63 150m: 1:51.53 19.42 200m: 2:27.61 17.48
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17. КРЕКЕР Михаил 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:27.66 9,00
25m: 15.44 15.44 75m: 52.04 18.77 125m: 1:30.79 19.21 175m: 2:08.90 19.17
50m: 33.27 17.83 100m: 1:11.58 19.54 150m: 1:49.73 18.94 200m: 2:27.66 18.76

18. КАРНАЧЕВ Никита 08 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:28.00 8,00
25m: 15.56 15.56 75m: 52.00 18.59 125m: 1:31.16 19.87 175m: 2:09.89 19.18
50m: 33.41 17.85 100m: 1:11.29 19.29 150m: 1:50.71 19.55 200m: 2:28.00 18.11

19. МЕРИНОВ Александр 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:28.42 7,00
25m: 16.77 16.77 75m: 53.48 18.93 125m: 1:32.00 19.49 175m: 2:10.48 19.08
50m: 34.55 17.78 100m: 1:12.51 19.03 150m: 1:51.40 19.40 200m: 2:28.42 17.94

20. РОМАНЕНКО Артём 08 RUS СШОР 'ЮМ - СКИФЫ', Москва 2:29.02 6,00
25m: 16.21 16.21 75m: 53.44 18.61 125m: 1:32.00 19.23 175m: 2:11.26 19.63
50m: 34.83 18.62 100m: 1:12.77 19.33 150m: 1:51.63 19.63 200m: 2:29.02 17.76

21. ЗАЙЦЕВ Вадим 08 RUS Магаданская область, Магадан 2:30.41 5,00
25m: 16.20 16.20 75m: 54.26 19.02 125m: 1:34.40 19.80 175m: 2:12.92 18.37
50m: 35.24 19.04 100m: 1:14.60 20.34 150m: 1:54.55 20.15 200m: 2:30.41 17.49

22. ЦВЕТКОВ Кирилл 08 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:31.24 4,00
25m: 16.46 16.46 75m: 54.78 19.27 125m: 1:34.26 19.82 175m: 2:13.84 19.43
50m: 35.51 19.05 100m: 1:14.44 19.66 150m: 1:54.41 20.15 200m: 2:31.24 17.40

23. ВАВИЛОВ Дмитрий 08 RUS МБУСШ СШ «Сатурн», Раменское 2:31.39 3,00
25m: 16.53 16.53 75m: 53.96 19.15 125m: 1:33.10 19.60 175m: 2:12.50 19.62
50m: 34.81 18.28 100m: 1:13.50 19.54 150m: 1:52.88 19.78 200m: 2:31.39 18.89

24. ЗИМИН Михаил 09 RUS ДЮСШ г.Нелидово, г.Нелидово 2:32.34 2,00
25m: 15.84 15.84 75m: 53.03 19.39 125m: 1:33.62 20.60 175m: 2:14.24 19.90
50m: 33.64 17.80 100m: 1:13.02 19.99 150m: 1:54.34 20.72 200m: 2:32.34 18.10

25. СТАРОВОЙТОВ Максим 09 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:32.37 1,00
25m: 16.22 16.22 75m: 54.92 19.63 125m: 1:35.05 20.27 175m: 2:14.08 19.52
50m: 35.29 19.07 100m: 1:14.78 19.86 150m: 1:54.56 19.51 200m: 2:32.37 18.29

26. НАУМОВ Амир 08 RUS МБУСШ СШ «Сатурн», Раменское 2:33.23 -
25m: 15.99 15.99 75m: 54.66 19.88 125m: 1:34.43 19.63 175m: 2:14.56 19.90
50m: 34.78 18.79 100m: 1:14.80 20.14 150m: 1:54.66 20.23 200m: 2:33.23 18.67

27. ГОРДИЕНКО Тимофей 08 RUS СШОР № 19 'Олимпия', Волгоград 2:33.67 -
25m: 16.67 16.67 75m: 53.81 18.79 125m: 1:33.11 19.94 175m: 2:14.37 19.99
50m: 35.02 18.35 100m: 1:13.17 19.36 150m: 1:54.38 21.27 200m: 2:33.67 19.30

28. КАЛМАКОВ Фёдор 09 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:35.28 -
25m: 16.39 16.39 75m: 54.98 20.12 125m: 1:35.88 20.70 175m: 2:16.07 20.12
50m: 34.86 18.47 100m: 1:15.18 20.20 150m: 1:55.95 20.07 200m: 2:35.28 19.21

29. АРТЮГИН Михаил 09 RUS СШОР 'Поморье', Архангельск 2:35.41 -
25m: 16.69 16.69 75m: 55.12 19.56 125m: 1:35.16 20.24 175m: 2:16.50 20.84
50m: 35.56 18.87 100m: 1:14.92 19.80 150m: 1:55.66 20.50 200m: 2:35.41 18.91

30. ГОРБОВСКИЙ Игорь 09 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 2:35.49 -
25m: 16.04 16.04 75m: 54.07 19.49 125m: 1:35.17 20.51 175m: 2:16.86 20.63
50m: 34.58 18.54 100m: 1:14.66 20.59 150m: 1:56.23 21.06 200m: 2:35.49 18.63

31. ТАНИСОВ Иван 08 RUS НОСШОР 'Дельфин', Нижний Новгород2:36.74 -
25m: 15.97 15.97 75m: 54.23 19.62 125m: 1:35.62 20.92 175m: 2:17.37 20.61
50m: 34.61 18.64 100m: 1:14.70 20.47 150m: 1:56.76 21.14 200m: 2:36.74 19.37

32. КАЛИНИН Кирилл 08 RUS Быстрица , Киров 2:37.95 -
25m: 16.27 16.27 75m: 55.15 20.27 125m: 1:37.64 21.31 175m: 2:20.05 21.19
50m: 34.88 18.61 100m: 1:16.33 21.18 150m: 1:58.86 21.22 200m: 2:37.95 17.90
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33. МИХЕЕВ Никита 08 RUS Тюменская область, Тюмень 2:38.43 -
25m: 15.70 15.70 75m: 54.00 20.17 125m: 1:34.43 20.91 175m: 2:17.46 22.27
50m: 33.83 18.13 100m: 1:13.52 19.52 150m: 1:55.19 20.76 200m: 2:38.43 20.97

34. СМОЛЬЯНИНОВ Иван 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:38.53 -
25m: 16.55 16.55 75m: 55.34 20.01 125m: 1:36.39 20.89 175m: 2:18.55 21.16
50m: 35.33 18.78 100m: 1:15.50 20.16 150m: 1:57.39 21.00 200m: 2:38.53 19.98

35. КАЙМАКОВ Александр 08 RUS Счастливый Дельфин, Москва 2:39.56 -
25m: 16.83 16.83 75m: 56.29 20.38 125m: 1:38.00 20.99 175m: 2:20.47 21.36
50m: 35.91 19.08 100m: 1:17.01 20.72 150m: 1:59.11 21.11 200m: 2:39.56 19.09

36. ДУБЕЙКО Иван 08 BLR ЦОР-Брест 2:42.36 -
25m: 17.29 17.29 75m: 58.40 20.75 125m: 1:40.62 20.95 175m: 2:22.45 20.70
50m: 37.65 20.36 100m: 1:19.67 21.27 150m: 2:01.75 21.13 200m: 2:42.36 19.91

37. ФАДЕЕВ Евгений 08 RUS НОСШОР 'Дельфин', Нижний Новгород2:42.94 -
25m: 16.25 16.25 75m: 53.63 19.29 125m: 1:34.32 20.69 175m: 2:20.52 22.98
50m: 34.34 18.09 100m: 1:13.63 20.00 150m: 1:57.54 23.22 200m: 2:42.94 22.42

38. ШАДРИН Максим 08 RUS СШОР 'Поморье', Архангельск 2:43.40 -
25m: 16.83 16.83 75m: 56.60 20.21 125m: 1:38.78 21.65 175m: 2:22.97 22.58
50m: 36.39 19.56 100m: 1:17.13 20.53 150m: 2:00.39 21.61 200m: 2:43.40 20.43

39. ИРХИН Андрей 09 BLR Олимпиец, Минск 2:44.06 -
25m: 17.05 17.05 75m: 58.46 21.31 125m: 1:42.12 21.28 175m: 2:25.33 21.44
50m: 37.15 20.10 100m: 1:20.84 22.38 150m: 2:03.89 21.77 200m: 2:44.06 18.73

40. ГАЙНУЛЛИН Егор 08 RUS МАНЕЖ, Санкт-Петербург 2:45.66 -
25m: 17.80 17.80 75m: 59.26 21.28 125m: 1:42.46 21.64 175m: 2:26.03 22.05
50m: 37.98 20.18 100m: 1:20.82 21.56 150m: 2:03.98 21.52 200m: 2:45.66 19.63

41. СОКОЛОВ Иван 09 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:47.01 -
25m: 17.74 17.74 75m: 1:00.20 21.76 125m: 1:43.86 21.79 175m: 2:27.31 22.07
50m: 38.44 20.70 100m: 1:22.07 21.87 150m: 2:05.24 21.38 200m: 2:47.01 19.70

42. ЕФРЕМОВ Юрий 09 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:47.31 -
25m: 17.80 17.80 75m: 58.80 21.19 125m: 1:43.14 22.47 175m: 2:27.31 21.93
50m: 37.61 19.81 100m: 1:20.67 21.87 150m: 2:05.38 22.24 200m: 2:47.31 20.00

43. ИГНАТЮК Роман 08 BLR ЦОР-Брест 2:48.03 -
25m: 16.53 16.53 75m: 58.18 21.42 125m: 1:42.66 22.39 175m: 2:27.06 22.17
50m: 36.76 20.23 100m: 1:20.27 22.09 150m: 2:04.89 22.23 200m: 2:48.03 20.97

44. ИГНАТЕНКО Матвей 09 RUS Счастливый Дельфин, Москва 2:49.59 -
25m: 16.67 16.67 75m: 56.34 20.41 125m: 1:40.88 23.02 175m: 2:27.82 23.43
50m: 35.93 19.26 100m: 1:17.86 21.52 150m: 2:04.39 23.51 200m: 2:49.59 21.77

45. МИРОНЕНКО Максим 08 RUS НОСШОР 'Дельфин', Нижний Новгород2:52.70 -
25m: 17.78 17.78 75m: 1:00.17 21.32 125m: 1:45.41 23.06 175m: 2:31.23 23.26
50m: 38.85 21.07 100m: 1:22.35 22.18 150m: 2:07.97 22.56 200m: 2:52.70 21.47

46. МАТВЕЕВ Алексей 09 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:52.75 -
25m: 18.41 18.41 75m: 1:00.74 21.54 125m: 1:45.56 22.54 175m: 2:30.78 22.33
50m: 39.20 20.79 100m: 1:23.02 22.28 150m: 2:08.45 22.89 200m: 2:52.75 21.97

47. ULICKI Jakub 08 POL KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 2:53.75 -
25m: 17.53 17.53 75m: 59.70 22.02 125m: 1:46.88 23.16 175m: 2:33.66 23.39
50m: 37.68 20.15 100m: 1:23.72 24.02 150m: 2:10.27 23.39 200m: 2:53.75 20.09

48. БАРИНОВ Алексей 08 BLR ДЮСШ №2, Пружаны 2:54.13 -
25m: 17.60 17.60 75m: 1:00.21 21.61 125m: 1:45.62 23.12 175m: 2:31.34 22.49
50m: 38.60 21.00 100m: 1:22.50 22.29 150m: 2:08.85 23.23 200m: 2:54.13 22.79
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49. ИВОЙЛОВ Никита 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:55.37 -
25m: 18.06 18.06 75m: 1:01.59 22.34 125m: 1:47.48 23.21 175m: 2:34.03 23.51
50m: 39.25 21.19 100m: 1:24.27 22.68 150m: 2:10.52 23.04 200m: 2:55.37 21.34

50. БАЛАНДИН Илья 09 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:55.84 -
25m: 18.14 18.14 75m: 1:00.48 21.98 125m: 1:46.97 23.52 175m: 2:34.19 23.75
50m: 38.50 20.36 100m: 1:23.45 22.97 150m: 2:10.44 23.47 200m: 2:55.84 21.65

51. ИВАНОВ Севастьян 09 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:55.97 -
25m: 18.59 18.59 75m: 1:03.47 23.07 125m: 1:49.63 23.45 175m: 2:35.03 22.32
50m: 40.40 21.81 100m: 1:26.18 22.71 150m: 2:12.71 23.08 200m: 2:55.97 20.94

52. БУРКОВ Матвей 09 RUS ДЮСШ 'Дельфин', Арамиль 2:56.14 -
25m: 18.22 18.22 75m: 1:00.02 22.00 125m: 1:47.03 23.15 175m: 2:34.62 23.93
50m: 38.02 19.80 100m: 1:23.88 23.86 150m: 2:10.69 23.66 200m: 2:56.14 21.52

53. КРЫЛОВ Дмитрий 09 RUS СШОР 'Поморье', Архангельск 2:57.11 -
25m: 17.78 17.78 75m: 1:01.03 22.73 125m: 1:47.87 23.74 175m: 2:36.14 23.66
50m: 38.30 20.52 100m: 1:24.13 23.10 150m: 2:12.48 24.61 200m: 2:57.11 20.97

54. ОВСЯНИКОВ Глеб 08 BLR Цор г. Жлобин, г. Жлобин 2:58.33 -
25m: 18.69 18.69 75m: 1:02.70 22.39 125m: 1:51.31 23.66 175m: 2:36.55 22.06
50m: 40.31 21.62 100m: 1:27.65 24.95 150m: 2:14.49 23.18 200m: 2:58.33 21.78

55. ЕГОРОВ Артём 09 RUS ДЮСШ 'Дельфин', Арамиль 2:59.98 -
25m: 19.27 19.27 75m: 1:04.89 23.54 125m: 1:51.04 23.16 175m: 2:37.65 23.45
50m: 41.35 22.08 100m: 1:27.88 22.99 150m: 2:14.20 23.16 200m: 2:59.98 22.33

56. ШРУБОК Тимофей 09 BLR Олимпиец, Минск 3:02.05 -
25m: 17.27 17.27 75m: 1:00.78 22.85 125m: 1:48.48 24.27 175m: 2:38.25 24.84
50m: 37.93 20.66 100m: 1:24.21 23.43 150m: 2:13.41 24.93 200m: 3:02.05 23.80

57. СТАРОВЕРОВ Максим 09 RUS Счастливый Дельфин, Москва 3:06.62 -
25m: 18.17 18.17 75m: 1:01.98 23.01 125m: 1:52.75 25.65 175m: 2:43.74 25.43
50m: 38.97 20.80 100m: 1:27.10 25.12 150m: 2:18.31 25.56 200m: 3:06.62 22.88

58. KENSTAVIČIUS Kristupas 08 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 3:13.65 -
25m: 18.99 18.99 75m: 1:06.98 24.83 125m: 1:58.66 26.34 175m: 2:51.90 26.18
50m: 42.15 23.16 100m: 1:32.32 25.34 150m: 2:25.72 27.06 200m: 3:13.65 21.75

DSQ МЕЛЬНИКОВ Николай 08 RUS НОСШОР 'Дельфин', Нижний Новгород2:56.68 -
25m: 16.18 16.18 75m: 1:45.42 1:10.50 125m: 2:34.46 1:15.06 200m: 2:56.68 47.64
50m: 34.92 18.74 100m: 1:19.40 150m: 2:09.04


